
2017 IHF Super Globe

Qatar 

Quarterfinal

Match Team Statistics FR 25 AUG 2017
15:00

HBM400303_83 1.0 Report Created  FR 25 AUG 2017 16:32

Match No: 2 VARDA  30 - 22  NISOC
(15 - 10) (15 - 12)

Referees: BOUALLOUCHA Ismail / KHENISSI Ramzi (TUN)

VARDA - RK Vardar Skopje (MKD)
Players

No. Name

Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT

Offence Defence

AS TF ST BS

Penalties

YC 2Min RC BC
TP

1 STERBIK Arpad 0:00

5 STOILOV Stojanche 1 1 8:26

10 KRISTOPANS Dainis 2/3 67 1/1 1/2 1 1 1 30:00

12 MILIC Strahinja 1 1 52:51

13 MORAES FERREIRA Rogerio 2/3 67 2/3 1 14:55

15 MAQUEDA Jorge 4/6 67 2/3 0/1 2/2 3 3 1 31:26

18 KARACIC Igor 3/4 75 3/4 1 2 30:00

20 ABUTOVIC Ilija 1 21:34

21 CANELLAS Joan 1/1 100 1/1 1 33:59

25 CINDRIC Luka 5/7 71 4/5 0/1 1/1 3 4 2 25:31

27 CUPIC Ivan 3/6 50 0/1 3/3 0/2 1 1 1 1 25:44

31 DIBIROV Timur 2/8 25 0/1 1/4 0/1 1/2 3 30:00

33 SHISHKAREV Daniil 2/4 50 1/1 0/1 1/2 1 1 36:30

34 BOROZAN Vuko 5/7 71 1/1 3/5 1/1 2 1 1 1 1 29:30

37 VOJVODIC Janja 1/4 25 0/1 0/1 1/2 1 30:00

93 MARSENIC Mijajlo 1 1 19:34

Bench/Team

30/53 57 14/20 2/7 4/8 3/6 7/12 12 16 10 4 3 2Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs

No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 STERBIK Arpad

12 MILIC Strahinja 15/36 42 7/17 41 1/2 50 4/8 50 0/1 0 3/8 38

Totals 16/38 42 8/18 44 1/3 33 4/8 50 0/1 0 3/8 38

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %

6m Shots 14 4 1 1 20 70

Wing Shots 2 4 1 7 29

9m Shots 4 2 1 1 8 50

7m Shots 3 2 1 N/A 6 50

Fast Breaks 7 3 1 1 12 58

Breakthroughs

Totals 30 15 4 4 53 57

Number of Attacks: 65, Scoring Efficiency: 46%
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Match No: 2 VARDA  30 - 22  NISOC
(15 - 10) (15 - 12)

Referees: BOUALLOUCHA Ismail / KHENISSI Ramzi (TUN)

MKD - RK Vardar Skopje (MKD)

Shots Distribution
Players

Goals / Shots

1 STERBIK A 5 STOILOV S 10 KRISTOPANS D

1/2 1/1

12 MILIC S 13 MORAES FERREIRA R

1/1 1/1

1-Post

15 MAQUEDA J

1/1

1/2 0/1

1/1 1/1

18 KARACIC I

2/2

1/1

1-Missed

20 ABUTOVIC I 21 CANELLAS J

1/1

25 CINDRIC L

1/1 2/3

1/1 1/1

1-Post

27 CUPIC I

1/1 1/2 1/1

0/1

1-Missed

31 DIBIROV T

0/1 0/3

1/1 1/2

1-Missed

33 SHISHKAREV D

1/1

0/1

1/1

1-Post

34 BOROZAN V

1/1

1/1 1/1

2/2

1-Missed 1-Post

37 VOJVODIC J

0/2

0/1 1/1

93 MARSENIC M

Team

Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers

Saves / Shots

5/9 4/8 3/3

5/7 5/10

5/5 3/3

4-Missed 4-Post

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

1/2
0/1

2/3

0/0

6/9 1/3

1/5
3/4

6/8
7/12

3/6

1/2
1/5

4/9

0/0

5/93/11

1/1
0/2

1/2
5/8

1/1

0/2 4/5

4/11 1/1 3/7

2/3 2/7 0/2

1 STERBIK A

12 MILIC S

0/2 4/5

4/10 1/1 2/6

2/3 2/7 0/2
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Match No: 2 VARDA  30 - 22  NISOC
(15 - 10) (15 - 12)

Referees: BOUALLOUCHA Ismail / KHENISSI Ramzi (TUN)

NISOC - Naft & Gaz Gachsaran (IRI)
Players

No. Name

Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT

Offence Defence

AS TF ST BS

Penalties

YC 2Min RC BC
TP

2 FARASAT ASL Gharib 0/1 0 0/1 1 13:27

3 SALEHIKOOSHKGHAZI Mohammadhossein 0/1 0 0/1 1 1 1 45:09

4 GHALANDARI Milad 0:00

5 JOMEEPORZADEH Mohamad Kazem 4/5 80 3/3 1/2 3 1 1 27:40

6 HEYDARPOUR Mojtaba 3/9 33 1/3 0/1 0/2 2/3 2 1 59:30

7 ARPANAHI Ehsan 0:00

9 GHASEMI Mohammad Ali 4/6 67 0/1 1/1 1/1 2/3 60:00

10 ARPANAHI Iman 0:00

12 ZAMANI ZADEH Navid 5:31

19 SEKENARI Omid 3/8 38 2/4 1/4 1 5 1 45:33

21 ALIZADEH Aref 0:16

22 RAHIMIKAZEROONI Ali 2 53:30

33 SAMSAMI Mehrdad 1/4 25 1/1 0/3 2 4 1 1 41:22

55 NOSRATI Kamran 7/15 47 3/5 1/1 2/7 1/2 1 5 1 1 56:39

77 ZAREICHAHARRAHGASHIN Misagh 0/1 0 0/1 11:23

Bench/Team

22/50 44 10/20 2/3 4/18 1/1 5/8 7 20 4 3 3Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs

No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

12 ZAMANI ZADEH Navid 0/1 0 0/1 0

21 ALIZADEH Aref 0/1 0 0/1 0

22 RAHIMIKAZEROONI Ali 15/42 36 4/17 24 4/6 67 2/5 40 2/4 50 3/10 30

Totals 15/45 33 4/18 22 4/6 67 2/6 33 2/5 40 3/10 30

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %

6m Shots 10 8 2 20 50

Wing Shots 2 1 3 67

9m Shots 4 4 5 1 4 18 22

7m Shots 1 N/A 1 100

Fast Breaks 5 3 8 63

Breakthroughs

Totals 22 16 7 1 4 50 44

Number of Attacks: 64, Scoring Efficiency: 34%
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Match No: 2 VARDA  30 - 22  NISOC
(15 - 10) (15 - 12)

Referees: BOUALLOUCHA Ismail / KHENISSI Ramzi (TUN)

IRI - Naft & Gaz Gachsaran (IRI)

Shots Distribution
Players

Goals / Shots

2 FARASAT ASL G

1-Missed

3 SALEHIKOOSHKGHAZI

0/1

4 GHALANDARI M 5 JOMEEPORZADEH M

1/1

1/1 1/1

1/1

1-Blocked

6 HEYDARPOUR M

1/3 0/1 1/2

1/1

1-Missed 1-Blocked

7 ARPANAHI E 9 GHASEMI M

1/1 1/1

1/1

0/1 1/2

10 ARPANAHI I 12 ZAMANI ZADEH N 19 SEKENARI O

0/1

1/2

1/1 1/1

2-Missed 1-Post

21 ALIZADEH A 22 RAHIMIKAZEROONI A 33 SAMSAMI M

0/1

1/1

1-Missed 1-Blocked

55 NOSRATI K

0/2

3/4 2/3

1/2 1/1

2-Missed 1-Blocked

77 ZAREICHAHARRAHGASH

0/1

Team

Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers

Saves / Shots

2/2 1/5

7/11 0/1 4/7

1/3 5/7 2/2

7-Missed 1-Post 4-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

1/1
0/2

1/2

0/0

5/9 3/11

1/2
1/5

4/9
5/8

1/1

1/5
3/4

6/8

0/0

6/91/3

1/2
0/1

2/3
7/12

3/6

4/9 4/8 0/3

2/7 5/10

0/5 0/3

12 ZAMANI ZADEH N

0/1

21 ALIZADEH A

0/1

22 RAHIMIKAZEROONI A

4/8 4/7 0/3

2/6 5/10

0/5 0/3
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Legend:

% Efficiency + 2 Minute + 2 Minute Suspensions 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions 6m 6 metre Shots

7m 7 metre Shots 9m 9 metre Shots AS Assists BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs

BC Blue Cards FB Fast Breaks G/S Goals/Shots N/A Not Applicable No. Uniform Number

RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots ST Steals TO Turnover TP Time Played

Wing Wing Shots YC Yellow Cards
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